

Sponsorship Level

16th Annual "GOLF FOR GORDIE" August 5, 2023 Centennial Acres Golf Course Sunfield, Michigan



Brandon's Defense is a 501(c)(3) nonprofit foundation created in honor of Brandon Gordon "Gordie #22" (12/22/92 ~ 2/22/09). It has been over a decade since Brandon lost his heroic battle with cancer; however his spirit lives on through "Brandon's Defense". The foundation's mission is to increase awareness of childhood cancer, fund pediatric cancer research and help children and their families through their cancer journey. All of our initiatives are accomplished by the generosity of volunteers! These efforts are achieved through this fundraiser and by collaboration with individuals & organizations that share a similar vision. Your support helps bring that vision to reality. Brandon's Defense website: www.staystrongdoit.com

Address:	Donation:
Contact Name:	Email:
Company/Individual Name:	
score sheet & large print of	on official scoreboard (only one available).
	 Cart Sponsor (\$2,200) Company/name logo and business information or slogan on every golf cart visible to all players for entire round (only two available). Scoreboard Sponsor (\$2,200) Company/name logo and business information or slogan on every
of every scorecard (only o	
-	(00) Company/name logo and business information or slogan on front si
Brandon's Defense website we	
The below special sponsorship	s will receive their company/name on the golf program, on a hole, o
Defense website welcome	page + heart of gold!
•	000) Company/name logo on the golf program, on a hole, on Brandor
Defense Foundation webs	ite welcome page.
	Company/name logo on the golf program, on a hole and on Brandor
	ompany/name on the golf program & on a hole (18"x24")
Golf Program Sponsor (\$2	(00) Company/name on the golf program
Raffle/Silent Auction Prize	

Please make checks payable: Brandon's Defense

Mail to: Brandon's Defense, Attn: Julie Gordon, P.O. Box #8, Dewitt, MI 48820

or use Google Pay @ Brandon's Defense (517-420-3622)

Sponsor forms and/or your company logo to brandonsdefense@gmail.com

Questions contact: Julie Gordon 517-420-3622 All donations are tax exempt: Tax ID# 35-2363637

Thank you for your support!

Awareness = Funding = Research = A CURE!